D1visioN: NUMBERS UP TO 100 (H - SET 1)
DIVISION WITH 9

Name:

Time:

Score:

) 72+ 9 =

0 54+ 9 =

2 36+ 9 =

w639 =

25 90 + 9 =

w04+ 9 =

2 90 =+ 9 =

9 =9 =

w9+ 9 =

250) 9 -~ 9 —

Mathematics: Division - Level 1 - Horizontal - Set 1

14

251)

252)

253)

254)

256)

257)

258)

259)

260)

4 + 9 =

27 +9 =

27 +9 =

81 +9 =

90 +9 =

45 +9 =

9+9=

54 + 9 =

36 +9 =
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